
Prices include delivery on orders over £150602

STAPLING EQUIPMENT

Easy to operate with four different 
depth penetration settings. 
Precision built for long life and light 
to handle. High production rate with 
minimum operator fatigue. 
Eliminates time taken gluing, taping 
or banding. Supplied with free 
staple remover.

CARTON TOP STAPLER

Item 
Stapler 

Staples 15mm per 20,000 
Staples 18mm per 20,000

REF 
PTS 

32/15 
32/18

PRICE 
 £153.14  
 £68.93  
 £75.99 

A small, handy stapling plier for use 
with small-size staples.  
Easy to operate with a comfortable 
grip it is designed for general use in 
the office or workroom.

Loading 
Capacity: 200 staples 
Staple type: Rapid 21-4mm 
Weight: 190g 
Throat: 42mm

RAPID STAPLING TOOLS

STAPLER
Description 

Stapler 
PRICE 
 £25.87  

STAPLER
REF 
R34 

Description 
Stapler 

PRICE 
 £55.56  

STAPLES
Staple leg length 

6mm 
8mm 

10mm 
12mm 
14mm

Box quantity 
5000 
5000 
5000 
5000 
5000

Weight kg 
0.5 
0.6 
0.7 
0.8 

1.00

REF 
S140-6 
S140-8 

S140-10 
S140-12 
S140-14

PRICE 
 £11.09  
 £13.16  
 £14.05  
 £15.19  
 £27.96 

STAPLER
REF 
R31 

Description 
Stapler 

PRICE 
 £102.08  

STAPLES
Staple leg length 

8mm 
10mm 
12mm 
8mm 

10mm 
12mm

Box quantity 
5000 
5000 
5000 
5000 
5000 
5000

Weight kg 
0.6 
0.7 
0.8 
0.6 
0.8 
0.6

REF 
73-8S 

73-10S 
73-12S 
S73-8 

S73-10 
S73-12

PRICE 
 £5.02  
 £5.61  
 £6.21  

 £14.42  
 £16.12  
 £16.12 

Carton bottom stapler for 
assembling from flat pack. 
Heavy duty construction. 
Post height 1170mm 
Throat width 305mm 
Capacity 250 staples

STAPLING TOOL

Item 
Pneumatic carton stapler 
Staples 15mm for 20000 
Staples 18mm for 20000

PRICE 
 £307.87  
 £68.93  
 £75.99 

REF 
PTS/A 
32/15 
32/18

Item 
Stapler 

Staples 15mm  
per 20,000

REF 
PBS 
32/15

PRICE 
 £594.83  
 £68.93 

REF 
SHR11 

PRICE 
 £43.06  

REF 
SHK1 

PRICE 
 £19.73  

A light plier stapler ideal for 
closing polybags and general 
use in warehouses and offices. 
Reversible anvil to fold or pin 
light wire staple. Staple type: 
P24-6 and P24-8.

A powerful, sturdy staple gun with 
bottom loading and recoilless action. 
The adjustable high impact force 
gives perfect stapling of both thick 
and thin materials. Suitable for case 
lining, labelling or display work.

Loading 
Capacity: 156 fine wire staples 
Staple type: Rapid Fineline 

140-6,8,10mm 
Weight: 700g

TREADLE STAPLER

Designed for fast efficient stapling.  
This stapler is air operated for high 
speed work. It uses either 15mm or 
18mm staples. The shaped staple 
clinches and depth settings ensure 
that goods are not damaged.

PNEUMATIC STAPLER

Designed for professional use, this well balanced 
hammer tacker is ideally suited for fastening lining 
paper, vapour barriers, carpets and insulation material.

Loading 
Capacity: 168 fine wire staples 
Staple type: Rapid Proline 

140-6,8,10mm 
Weight: 960g

HAMMER TACKER
A robust, heavy-duty stapling plier 
with an ergonomic design including 
a finger stop for comfort.  
Three interchangeable anvils make it 
ideal for sealing Jiffy bags, small 
cartons and bag neck sealing.

Loading 
Capacity: 84 staples 
Staple type: 73-6, 8,10,12mm 
Weight: 475g 
Throat: 65mm

REF 
S51 

STAPLES
Staple leg length 

4mm
Box quantity 

5000
Weight kg 

0.5
REF 

S21-4
PRICE 
 £5.36 


