RAPID STAPLING TOOLS

A small, handy stapling plier for use with small-size staples.

Easy to operate with a comfortable grip it is designed for general use in the office or workroom.

Loading

Capacity: 200 staples
Staple type: Rapid 21-4mm
Weight: 190g
Throat: 42mm



STAPLER					
REF	Description			PRICE	
S51	Stapler			£25.87	
STAPLES					
REF	Staple leg length	Box quantity	Weight kg	PRICE	
S21-4	4mm	5000	0.5	£5.36	

A powerful, sturdy staple gun with bottom loading and recoilless action. The adjustable high impact force gives perfect stapling of both thick and thin materials. Suitable for case lining, labelling or display work.

Loading

Capacity: 156 fine wire staples Staple type: Rapid Fineline

140-6,8,10mm

Weight: 700g



STAPLER				
REF	Description			PRICE
R34	Stapler			£55.56
STAPLES				
REF	Staple leg length	Box quantity	Weight kg	PRICE
S140-6	6mm	5000	0.5	£11.09
S140-8	8mm	5000	0.6	£13.16
S140-10	10mm	5000	0.7	£14.05
S140-12	12mm	5000	0.8	£15.19
S140-14	14mm	5000	1.00	£27.96
3140-14	1411111	3000	1.00	£21.30

A robust, heavy-duty stapling plier with an ergonomic design including a finger stop for comfort. Three interchangeable anvils make it ideal for sealing Jiffy bags, small cartons and bag neck sealing.

Loading

Capacity: 84 staples Staple type: 73-6, 8,10,12mm

Weight: 475g Throat: 65mm



STAPLER					
REF	Description			PRICE	
R31	Stapler			£102.08	
STAPLES					
REF	Staple leg length	Box quantity	Weight kg	PRICE	
73-8S	8mm	5000	0.6	£5.02	
73-10S	10mm	5000	0.7	£5.61	
73-12S	12mm	5000	0.8	£6.21	
S73-8	8mm	5000	0.6	£14.42	
S73-10	10mm	5000	0.8	£16.12	
S73-12	12mm	5000	0.6	£16.12	

CARTON TOP STAPLER

Easy to operate with four different depth penetration settings.

Precision built for long life and light to handle. High production rate with minimum operator fatigue.

Eliminates time taken gluing, taping or banding. Supplied with free staple remover.



TREADLE STAPLER

Carton bottom stapler for assembling from flat pack. Heavy duty construction. Post height 1170mm Throat width 305mm Capacity 250 staples







PNEUMATIC STAPLER

Designed for fast efficient stapling. This stapler is air operated for high speed work. It uses either 15mm or 18mm staples. The shaped staple clinches and depth settings ensure that goods are not damaged.

	REF	Item	PRICE
	PTS/A	Pneumatic carton stapler	£307.87
	32/15	Staples 15mm for 20000	£68.93
[32/18	Staples 18mm for 20000	£75.99

HAMMER TACKER

Designed for professional use, this well balanced hammer tacker is ideally suited for fastening lining paper, vapour barriers, carpets and insulation material.

Loading

Capacity: 168 fine wire staples Staple type: Rapid Proline 140-6,8,10mm

Weight: 960g



STAPLING TOOL

A light plier stapler ideal for closing polybags and general use in warehouses and offices. Reversible anvil to fold or pin light wire staple. Staple type: P24-6 and P24-8.



